

1st ON A/C BILL

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road from Mathuram Thiruvani to L024.					
Under GTSNY.					
Agency - M/s Thiruvani Construction					
Agreement No. 03/SRD/GTSM/V/2017/18					
Agreement value Rs 65,48,419.00					
Date of Start. 27/08/2017					
Date of Completion 26/04/2018					
Date of measurement 18/09/17					
* RECORD MEASUREMENT:-					
①/2 Clearing & grubbing					
road land including					
Upgrading do do					
as per @:					
12X 30.00 X 3.00 = 1080.00m ²					
8X 30.00 X 3.00 = 720.00m ²					
10X 30.00 X 3.00 = 900.00m ²					
3X 30.00 X 3.00 = 270.00m ²					
1X 10.00 X 3.00 = 30.00m ²					
3000.00m ²					
or 0.30 Hk					

5th Year Maintenance Bill

37

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME OF WORK - CONST ⁿ of					
road from Matihina					
— Tiwari to under					
GTSNY scheme.					
Agency - M/s Tiwari const ⁿ					
Agreement NO - 03/SB3/GTSNY/					
17-18					
Date of actual completion - 21/12/2011					
Date of Measurement -					
Record Measurement					
1 Restoration of rain cuts with soil, moorum grave ... as per spec. $5 \times 15.00 \times 2.25 \times 0.30 = 50.625$ $6 \times 10.00 \times 2.25 \times 0.30 = 40.50$ $2 \times 13.00 \times 2.25 \times 0.30 = 17.55$ Limitary 108.683					
2 Making up loss of Material/irregularities on shoulder ... as per spec. $5 \times 25.00 \times 2.25 = 292.50$ $2 \times 25.00 \times 2.25 = 112.50$ 405.00					
3 Maintenance of road Sign by way ... as per 1.65 km					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

Date of entry -

(1) Restoration of R gine cuts
with soil, dry side

R No. (37) item (1) 72.90M³

@ Rs 317.27/M³ - Rs 23129/w.

(2) Making up loss of
Material dry side p. No

(37) item (2) 405.00M³

@ Rs 47.85/M³ - Rs 19379/w.

(3) Maintenance of road

Sign (dry side p. No. (37)

item (3) 1.650 km @

Rs 925.78/ km - Rs 1528/w.

Rs 44036/w.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4 11 Maintenance of 200m and 1cm stone dry vide p.no. (38) item (4) 0.240 1cm @ 15.625.50/- Rs 150/20.					
5 12 Cutting of branches of tree and shrubs from the road dry vide p.no. (38) item (5) 5.00 NO @ 15 84.78/NO — Rs 424/20					
6 13 Cutting of shrubs from road way dry vide p.no. (38) item (6) 10.00 NO @ Rs 5.20/NO — Rs 52/20					
7 14 Trimming of grass and weeds from the shoulder dry vide p.no. (38) item (7) 1411.40 M ² limit dry 1406.25 M ² @ Rs 1.73/M ² — Rs 2433/20 Rs 47095/20 less 0.21% as per agreement 99/20 Rs = 46996/					

Continuation

25/12/23
GB

25/12/23
AC

28/7/24
cap
Rushy